## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this Di ("Originating LEA") which is datedApril 23, 2021, to any General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signat	ture below. This General Offer shall extend only
to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessar term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addresse LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing L the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offe applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the services Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signatur Subscribing LEAs should send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider atprivacy@smarttech.com	sed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of fer in the event of: (1) a material change in the is and products listed in the originating Service are to this Form.
SMART TECHNOLOGIES ULC  Docusigned by:  BY: Athan (atha)	Date: April 23, 2021
D466849C60CC4B2	
Printed Name:Glenn Carbol	Title/Position: <u>Director, Legal &amp; Data</u>
Protection Officer (DPO) for SMART Technologies ULC	
2. Subscribing LEA	

By: Karen Bailey Date: 2023-08-01

Printed Name: Karen Bailey Title/Position: Database and Systems Administrator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: SAU 46

## DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Karen Bailey

Title: <u>Database and Systems Administrator</u> Address: <u>105 Community Drive Penacook, NH</u>

Telephone Number: 603-753-6561 Email: kbailey@mvsdpride.org

COUNTY OF LEA: Merrimack County